Korta 2,6 km

Mellan 3,6

Langa 4,5 km

Special

Borje Blomqvist
Andreas Johnson
Mikael Johnson
Malin Johnson
Carina Andersson
Per Edlund

Jan Olof Malm
Margareta Haraldsson
Marianne Sellgren
Barbro Borjesson
Frida Lindgren
Johan Kiigler
Tommy Lindgren
Ake Gatelid

Roger Uddmére
Peter Landenmark
Roland Biécklin
Emil Gyllenhammar
Anton Nystrom
Tove Nystrom

Henrik Nordstrom
Asa Nordstrom
Hans Selander

53,32
62,07
62,12
47,25
4735
38,18
57,22
62,57
69,10
72,13
53,11
42,55
4422
48,31
52,38
58,15
61,09
52,56

4 kontroller
4 kontroller
3 kontroller
3 kontroller

5 kontroller

9 kontroller



